® s

Kentucky Angel Investment Act

2026 List of Qualified Investments (as of 02/27/26)

Small Business
Elixir Creative Group, LLC
EQL Games Inc.
EQL Games Inc.
EQL Games Inc.
EQL Games Inc.
EQL Games Inc.
EQL Games Inc.
EQL Games Inc.
EQL Games Inc.
PCC Hydrogen Inc.
Total

300 W. Broadway - Frankfort, KY 40601 | (800) 626-2930 - CED.ky.gov

Investor

Hardig, Michael W
Montano, Miguel O.

Crane, Mark W.

Perkins, I, Herbert W.
Mueller, Mark C.
Board, Roy Dale
Mueller, Thomas W.

Russell, Gary D.

Saunders, Robert S.

Jakobi, Larry A.

Date
1/29/2026
2/26/2026
2/26/2026
2/26/2026
2/26/2026
2/26/2026
2/26/2026
2/26/2026
2/26/2026
2/26/2026

Investment Status

Awaiting Investment
Awaiting Investment
Awaiting Investment
Awaiting Investment
Awaiting Investment
Awaiting Investment
Awaiting Investment
Awaiting Investment
Awaiting Investment
Awaiting Investment

Projected
Investment

$25,000.00
$92,877.00
$166,925.00
$102,067.00
$448,362.00
$17,171.00
$448,362.00
$628,858.00
$40,000.00
$50,000.00

$2,019,622.00

Actual
Investment

$0.00

TEAM il
KENTUCKY

CABINET FOR ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

Potential Tax
Credit

$6,250.00
$23,219.00
$41,731.00
$25,516.00
$112,090.00
$4,292.00
$112,090.00
$157,214.00
$10,000.00
$12,500.00
$504,902.00

4

Actual Tax
Credit

$0.00





