



# Kentucky Angel Investment Act

## 2026 List of Qualified Investments (as of 02/27/26)

Small Business	Investor	Date	Investment Status	Projected Investment	Actual Investment	Potential Tax Credit	Actual Tax Credit
Elixir Creative Group, LLC	Hardig, Michael W	1/29/2026	Awaiting Investment	\$25,000.00		\$6,250.00	
EQL Games Inc.	Montano, Miguel O.	2/26/2026	Awaiting Investment	\$92,877.00		\$23,219.00	
EQL Games Inc.	Crane, Mark W.	2/26/2026	Awaiting Investment	\$166,925.00		\$41,731.00	
EQL Games Inc.	Perkins, III, Herbert W.	2/26/2026	Awaiting Investment	\$102,067.00		\$25,516.00	
EQL Games Inc.	Mueller, Mark C.	2/26/2026	Awaiting Investment	\$448,362.00		\$112,090.00	
EQL Games Inc.	Board, Roy Dale	2/26/2026	Awaiting Investment	\$17,171.00		\$4,292.00	
EQL Games Inc.	Mueller, Thomas W.	2/26/2026	Awaiting Investment	\$448,362.00		\$112,090.00	
EQL Games Inc.	Russell, Gary D.	2/26/2026	Awaiting Investment	\$628,858.00		\$157,214.00	
EQL Games Inc.	Saunders, Robert S.	2/26/2026	Awaiting Investment	\$40,000.00		\$10,000.00	
PCC Hydrogen Inc.	Jakobi, Larry A.	2/26/2026	Awaiting Investment	\$50,000.00		\$12,500.00	
<b>Total</b>		<b>10</b>		<b>\$2,019,622.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$504,902.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>